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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: Central Deicing Facility (CDF) – Ramp Tower

Procurement Specialist: Carmella Duran

Specification No: 482397 Lead Department: Aviation

Conference Date: Wednesday, December 27, 2017 Conference Location: CDA ORD AAB 2nd Floor, Conf. Rm. 1

Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail

Dale Pryor Osman Construction Corp 847-593-2700 Dpryor@osmanconstruction.com

Kyle Wise FH Paschen 224-542-8156 kwise@fhpaschen.com

Matt Malburg Aldridge Electric 847-321-0769 mmalburg@aldridge-electric.com

Karen Bloom Aldridge Electric 847-276-6778 kbloom@aldridgegroup.com

Kyle Dorf K-Five Construction 708-819-0729 kyled@k-five.net

Lisa Kleopa Care 773-894-3828

Ben Goebel Atkins 312-612-6313 Benedikt.goebel@atkinsglobal.com

Ryan Michel
The George Sollitt

Construction
630-860-7333 rmichel@sollitt.com

Alex Randogloric Candor Electric 773-778-2626

Veronica Sifuentes Reyes Group 708-596-7100 Veronica@reyesgroup.com
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Jim DeAngelo Lindahl Brothers jdeangel@lindahlbros.com

Aaron Moser DPS 312-744-2192 aaron.moser@cityofchicago.org

Thomas Lyon OMP – CM 312-656-0293 lyon@omp-cm.com

Robert Stuart CDA 773-686-3711 Robert.stuart@cityofchicago.org

Michelle Cecchin OMP – PMO Michelle.cechhin@aecom.com

Adella Gillespie CDA Adella.gillespie@cityofchicago.org

Nate Summers Kimley-Horn Nathan.summers@kimley-horn.com

Fred Marshall CDA Frederick.Marshall@cityofchicago.org

.


